TOF NO ANT TO SUM	City of Norman, OK			an, OK	Municipal Building Council Chambers 201 West Gray Norman, OK 73069
ELEGATING TOGENES	Legislation Details				
File #:	K-1819-123 Vers	ion: 1	Name:	HOME Acquisition Durham Pla	асе
Туре:	Contract		Status:	Passed	
File created:	2/25/2019		In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	3/12/2019		Final action:	3/12/2019	
Title:	CONTRACT K-1819-123: A CONTRACT BY AND BETWEEN THE CITY OF NORMAN, OKLAHOMA, NORMAN AFFORDABLE HOUSING CORPORATION, INC., AND NORMAN COMMUNITY HOUSING DEVELOPMENT 2015, INC. IN THE AMOUNT OF \$191,430 AS AGREED UPON UNDER THE FYE 2019 HOME INVESTMENT PARTNERSHIP PROGRAM TO PURCHASE PROPERTY LOCATED AT 1917/1919 DURHAM PLACE TO BE USED AS AFFORDABLE RENTAL HOUSING IN THE CITY OF NORMAN.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Text File, 2. CHDO Request, 3. K-1819-123, 4. PR CHDO				
Date	Ver. Action By		Acti	on	Result
3/12/2010	1 City Council				

3/12/2019 1 City Council